



AD0-E104^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Architect

Pass Adobe AD0-E104 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ad0-e104.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which two elements of Adobe Experience Cloud are utilized in integrating AEM with other Adobe solutions? (Choose two.)

- A. Experience Cloud Core Service
- B. Adobe Target
- C. Adobe Primetime
- D. Adobe Mobile SDK
- E. Adobe Creative Cloud

Correct Answer: BE

QUESTION 2

A company with various departments wants to use tagging to improve search capability. Each department is restricted to use its own tags. How should an Architect organize the tags?

- A. Create a department sub-tag in each tag
- B. Use department ID as a prefix of each tag
- C. Create tags in "departmentName:tagName" format
- D. Create a namespace for each department

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

A content author creates an article page in AEM. A notification must be sent to a third-party system.

An Architect needs to make sure there are multiple attempts to deliver the notification in the event the third-party system is temporarily unavailable.

How should the Architect meet this requirement?

- A. Sling Pipes
- B. Sling Jobs
- C. Event Handlers
- D. Event Listeners

Correct Answer: C



QUESTION 4

A customer wants to expose existing content from AEM to other applications. What solution should the Architect recommend to meet this requirement?

- A. Use the metadata export pool
- B. Use the AEM Data Services interface
- C. Use Content Services
- D. Create a custom data importer service

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-learn/getting-started-with-aemheadless/chapter-7.html>

QUESTION 5

How should an Architect reduce the time needed to index content?

- A. Set the queryPaths property
- B. Convert any property index to a lucene index
- C. Set the include or excludePaths properties
- D. Set the reindex property to true

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.adobe.com/content/help/en/experience-manager-64/deploying/deploying/oak-runindexing-usecases.html>

[Latest AD0-E104 Dumps](#)

[AD0-E104 PDF Dumps](#)

[AD0-E104 Brindumps](#)